Race Date
December 30, 2017

Place
Overall
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Name

Davon Geiger
Brad McCracken
Jason Gray
Mark Mays

Bill Brumbach
Hidi Gaff
Eugene Yoder
Chris Meyer
Richard Wheeler
Ryan Holiday
Michael Carrier
Kendrick Oler
Whitney Oler
Rob Marucci
Emily McManus
Bob Spath
Rachel Noirot
Dan Delaney
Jason McDaniels
Kendra Storz
Greg Byrum
Josh Tuck

Emily Vining
Dan Vining
Justin Bell

Chad Gerig
Brian Shively
Kayla McCulloch
Todd Pollock
Yvette Lambersie
Brad Thomas
Ann Heaslett
Adelaide Young Brust
Adam Polhemus
John Donahue
Kristen Shively
John Lesniak
Adam Whisler
Josh Whisler
Tom Doyle
Katie Tarvin

Kim Mimnaugh
Tucker Wieland
Hunter Schrock
Jessica Walters
Kevin Mall

Drew Baker

5049
5082
5175
5081
5017
5047
5163
5090
5146
5170
5024
5103
5104
5168
5086
5171
5101
5036
5167
5126
5020
5133
5139
5138
5011
5050
5119
5083
5108
5072
5131
5057
5152
5107
5037
5120
5075
5160
5161
5039
5129
5093
5148
5117
5141
5080
5008
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eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Huff Trail Run

Overall Finish List

1 Loop Fun Run
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Road
Time
45:15.59
47:16.37
49:04.17
51:31.79
50:01.01
50:14.08
50:54.19
49:54.03
51:42.64
52:12.49
52:36.76
52:33.03
52:36.55
52:06.63
52:51.29
54:27.38
54:19.21
51:51.79
53:46.94
55:03.20
56:08.42
55:30.86
54:45.74
54:44.57
56:45.36
56:43.66
57:13.31
57:06.35
1:03:11.0
1:00:14.9
56:43.18
59:06.84
57:56.33
1:00:02.2
57:08.68
1:00:54.4
58:03.87
58:47.65
58:48.46
56:50.79
1:00:46.9
58:48.00
1:01:16.9
1:01:17.2
1:01:03.4
54:51.14
1:03:59.4

Pace
8:37
9:00
9:20
9:46
9:32
9:34
9:42
9:30
9:51
9:57
10:01
10:01
10:00

9:55
10:04
10:22
10:21

9:53
10:14
10:29
10:42
10:34
10:26
10:26
10:49
10:48
10:54
10:53
12:02
11:04
10:48
11:15
11:02
11:26
10:53
11:36
11:03
11:12
11:12
10:50
11:34
11:12
11:40
11:40
11:38
10:27
12:11

Finish
Time
49:20.17
50:11.03
48:52.39
51:13.76
53:03.36
53:20.86
53:21.07
55:23.61
54:07.47
53:45.27
53:41.54
55:33.41
55:34.22
56:28.76
56:30.60
55:39.63
56:33.54
59:03.10
58:07.60
57:37.09
57:11.19
58:52.39
59:41.91
59:43.89
58:00.23
58:04.74
59:27.52
59:52.76
54:13.67
57:15.09
1:00:48.4
59:48.93
1:01:43.9
1:00:32.6
1:03:53.8
1:00:45.3
1:03:46.1
1:03:11.5
1:03:10.9
1:05:17.8
1:01:31.6
1:04:13.3
1:01:57.2
1:01:57.5
1:03:13.8
1:10:17.8
1:02:30.2

Total
Time
1:34:35.76
1:37:27.40
1:37:56.56
1:42:45.55
1:43:04.37
1:43:34.94
1:44:15.26
1:45:17.64
1:45:50.11
1:45:57.76
1:46:18.30
1:48:06.44
1:48:10.77
1:48:35.39
1:49:21.89
1:50:07.01
1:50:52.75
1:50:54.89
1:51:54.54
1:52:40.29
1:53:19.61
1:54:23.25
1:54:27.65
1:54:28.46
1:54:45.59
1:54:48.40
1:56:40.83
1:56:59.11
1:57:24.76
1:57:29.99
1:57:31.64
1:58:55.77
1:59:40.23
2:00:34.92
2:01:02.55
2:01:39.79
2:01:50.02
2:01:59.21
2:01:59.44
2:02:08.61
2:02:18.61
2:03:01.36
2:03:14.20
2:03:14.84
2:04:17.30
2:05:08.94
2:06:29.68

12/30/2017 05:26:25



Race Date
December 30, 2017

Place
Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Jared Meerzo
Stephen Bryden
Mark Adams
Dalton Staley
Joe Hysong
Blair Stott
Rob Cutting
Andre Carrasquillo
Luke Cooper
Alex Hoffman
Stephen Olson
Peggy Tuzinski
Leann Ayres
Rebecca Richards
Craig Miller
Tom Wheeler

Kathryn VanOveren

David Greene
Tadd Boman
Linda Murkve
Brycen Strauch
Laurie Whisler
Jerry Cooper
Jeff Bredemeier
Lucas Smith
Kathryn Gentz
Jacob Nichols
Kelly Heilman
Michelle Koos
Nichole Fifer
Connie Gordon
David Valasek
Phil Bartrom
Jessica Bules
Richard Lysaght
Crystal Hallwood
Chris Moberg
Debby Rowan
Robert Edwards
Audrey McOmber
Aaron McOmber
Jill Redmon
Helen Fuller
Ryan Reynolds
Julie Brubaker
Tony Krolak
Ross Bitzel

5089
5018
5001
5124
5064
5127
5173
5023
5029
5061
5105
5134
5005
5114
5092
5147
5137
5054
5013
5096
5128
5162
5028
5014
5123
5169
5100
5058

271
5045
5052
5135
5176
5154
5078
5055
5094
5116
5042
5088
5087
5111
5069
5113
5016
5071
5012

Huff Trail Run

Overall Finish List

1 Loop Fun Run

Age Gend Rnk
34 M 48
43 M 61
42 M 49
20 M 52
56 M 51
40 M 56
46 M 54
33 M 63
21 M 43
39 M 65
41 M 26
46 F 53
28 F
49 F 60
55 M 58
55 M 50
47 F 66
56 M 85
57 M 80
51 F 69
16 M 64
53 F 75
59 M 71
33 M 72
29 M 74
33 F 77
40 M 79
27 F 73
40 F 82
35 F 83
55 F 76
54 M 84
32 M 87
43 F 97
48 M 78
49 F 62
49 M 99
50 F 95
76 M 98
36 F 94
38 M 93
47 F 91
46 F 92
32 M 88
43 F 90
47 M 81
36 M 86

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Road
Time
1:01:19.5
1:05:41.2
1:01:42.0
1:02:20.3
1:02:18.9
1:03:09.4
1:02:51.0
1:05:54.6
1:00:47.8
1:06:09.2
56:34.40
1:02:35.0

1:05:31.5
1:03:14.8
1:02:11.3
1:06:17.9
1:10:53.5
1:09:30.4
1:06:26.7
1:05:59.9
1:08:45.1
1:08:22.5
1:08:42.2
1:08:43.5
1:08:53.1
1:09:22.8
1:08:42.9
1:09:57.0
1:09:58.0
1:08:45.2
1:10:47.0
1:12:08.4
1:14:08.2
1:08:58.8
1:05:45.5
1:14:45.5
1:13:35.1
1:14:19.2
1:13:32.9
1:13:31.7
1:13:14.6
1:13:15.9
1:12:09.2
1:12:29.5
1:09:44.1
1:11:01.6

Pace
11:41
12:31
11:45
11:52
11:52
12:02
11:58
12:33
11:35
12:36
10:46
11:55

12:29
12:03
11:51
12:38
13:30
13:14
12:39
12:34
13:06
13:01
13:05
13:05
13:07
13:13
13:05
13:19
13:20
13:06
13:29
13:44
14:07
13:08
12:31
14:14
14:01
14:09
14:00
14:00
13:57
13:57
13:45
13:48
13:17
13:32

Rnk
50
37
52
53
54
55
57
49
63
51
81
60

136
58
65
70
59
47
56
64
73
62
69
68
66
67
71
75
78
77
83
82
76
72
88
94
74
79
80
84
85
87
86
89
90
96
98

Finish --—---
Time
1:05:43.3
1:01:48.8
1:06:13.5
1:06:22.6
1:06:29.8
1:07:19.9
1:07:50.3
1:05:24.7
1:10:41.6
1:05:53.9
1:15:51.4
1:09:51.9
2:12:57.5
1:08:36.4
1:11:18.6
1:12:26.7
1:09:41.1
1:05:06.4
1:07:22.1
1:11:06.6
1:12:49.7
1:10:33.6
1:12:13.7
1:12:09.0
1:12:07.7
1:12:08.2
1:12:37.4
1:14:06.1
1:14:46.5
1:14:45.7
1:16:23.4
1:15:59.1
1:14:42.0
1:12:42.2
1:18:51.6
1:22:06.9
1:13:40.6
1:15:27.3
1:15:42.7
1:16:41.5
1:16:43.1
1:17:29.0
1:17:27.8
1:18:52.3
1:19:19.0
1:22:21.5
1:22:54.0

Pace
12:59
12:13
13:05
13:07
13:08
13:18
13:24
12:55
13:58
13:01
14:59
13:48
12:54
13:33
14:05
14:19
13:46
12:52
13:19
14:03
14:23
13:57
14:16
14:16
14:15
14:15
14:21
14:39
14:47
14:46
15:06
15:01
14:46
14:22
15:35
16:14
14:34
14:55
14:58
15:09
15:10
15:19
15:18
15:35
15:41
16:16
16:23

Total
Time
2:07:02.87
2:07:30.08
2:07:55.58
2:08:42.96
2:08:48.79
2:10:29.45
2:10:41.42
2:11:19.31
2:11:29.53
2:12:03.13
2:12:25.88
2:12:26.97
2:12:57.52
2:14:07.99
2:14:33.51
2:14:38.12
2:15:59.10
2:15:59.95
2:16:52.51
2:17:33.33
2:18:49.69
2:19:18.82
2:20:36.31
2:20:51.20
2:20:51.34
2:21:01.33
2:22:00.28
2:22:49.11
2:24:43.59
2:24:43.80
2:25:08.64
2:26:46.22
2:26:50.45
2:26:50.50
2:27:50.50
2:27:52.49
2:28:26.18
2:29:02.54
2:30:02.01
2:30:14.49
2:30:14.90
2:30:43.72
2:30:43.84
2:31:.01.57
2:31:48.66
2:32:05.66
2:33:55.75

12/30/2017 05:26:27



Race Date
December 30, 2017

Place
Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
DNF
DNF

Name
Brian Stambaugh
Pamela Chiappetta
Mike Coon
Jeff Murphy
Sandra Alvarado
Julie Risley
Carol Dobis
Steve McDonald
Kirk Lude
Frank Valdez
Megan Jerz
Leanne Coomes
Dan Call
Kim Burton
Elayne Leady
Jeff Hetler
Briana Owens
Gwen Ruppert
Phillip Gray
Kourtney Hopf
Kaytlynn Reul
Liam Chalk
Elizabeth Howe
Barb Fields
Terry Bradner
Douglas Dye
Heather Dye
Carlye De Lucenay
Melanie Zehr
Judy Oaks
Ashton Koskosky
Tori Weller
Dustin Davis
Dusty Keener
Laurence Bacon
Laura Rosenwinkel
Amanda Taylor
Jane Fuller
Doug Vaughan
Dean Alford
Linda Baker
Reg Johnson
Robert Stocker
Stevie York
Kellie Walker
Tyler Gault
Sara Lake

5125
5025
5027
5097
5003
5166
5165
5084
5077
5136
5066
5026
5021
5019
5073
5059
5172
5157
5053
6083
5178
5156
5177
5043

270
5040
5041
5035
5153
5102
5070
5143
5034
5068
5006
5115
5130
5046
5164
5002
5158
5067
5159
5150
5140
5048
6085

Huff Trail Run

Overall Finish List

1 Loop Fun Run

Age Gend Rnk
43 M 89
53 F 100
53 M 67
51 M 68
46 F 105
46 F 104
56 F 103
40 M 112
51 M 111
48 M 106
37 F 107
30 F 108
50 M 114
45 F 116
41 F 115
44 M 96
30 F 101
46 F 102
53 M 109
38 F 118
24 M 117
46 M 110
52 F

47 F 113
63 M 120
51 M 124
40 F 125
28 F 121
35 F 122
53 F 129
31 F 127
55 F 128
39 M 131
41 F 126
61 M 133
34 F 130
40 F 123
71 F 134
59 M 132
62 M 135
65 F 138
68 M 140
74 M 139
39 M 136
52 F 137
31 M 55
41 F 70

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Road
Time
1:12:22.4
1:14:49.9
1:06:21.9
1:06:23.7
1:17:52.0
1:17:28.2
1:17:27.7
1:21:14.3
1:19:33.8
1:18:30.8
1:18:44.2
1:18:44.3
1:22:43.7
1:24:20.6
1:24:19.5
1:14:06.8
1:17:15.3
1:17:27.1
1:18:55.8
1:25:45.7
1:25:02.0
1:19:17.3

1:22:05.4
1:26:15.0
1:28:59.2
1:29:00.6
1:27:30.9
1:27:33.5
1:35:43.9
1:34:12.9
1:34:14.2
1:36:51.4
1:31:59.8
1:41:43.8
1:36:19.5
1:28:33.1
1:42:57.6
1:39:02.5
1:48:47.2
1:57:21.9
2:00:28.8
1:57:49.0
1:54:39.9
1:54:40.1
1:02:51.4
1:07:41.2

Pace
13:47
14:15
12:38
12:39
14:50
14:45
14:45
15:28
15:09
14:57
15:00
15:00
15:45
16:04
16:04
14.07
14:43
14:45
15:02
16:20
16:12
15:06

15:38
16:26
16:57
16:57
16:40
16:41
18:14
17:57
17:57
18:27
17:31
19:22
18:21
16:52
19:37
18:52
20:43
22:21
22:57
22:26
21:50
21:50
11:58
12:54

110
109

91
100
101

95
104
105
106

97
102
103
114
113
112
111
107
108
117
139
118
115
120
119
122
121
116
126
125
124
129
123
131
134
127
132
128
130
133
135
138
137

Finish --—---
Time Pace
1:23:07.4 16:26
1:20:49.1 15:58
1:30:28.4 17:53
1:30:26.6 17:52
1:19:44.0 15:45
1:23:35.6 16:31
1:23:36.2 16:31
1:20:03.9 15:49
1:22:14.6 16:15
1:24:37.7 16:43
1:25:08.6 16:49
1:25:11.0 16:50
1:22:38.8 16:20
1:24:11.6 16:38
1:24:13.1 16:39
1:34:39.9 18:42
1:32:30.8 18:17
1:32:29.3 18:17
1:31:39.4 18:07
1:27:28.6 17:17
1:29:34.4 17:42
1:36:16.5 19:02
2:55:55.5 17:04
1:37:45.6 19:19
1:35:12.8 18:49
1:38:23.5 19:27
1:38:22.6 19:26
1:41:04.7 19:58
1:41:02.8 19:58
1:35:30.2 18:52
1:42:57.6 20:21
1:42:56.5 20:21
1:42:11.7 20:12
1:47:18.9 21:12
1:41:33.5 20:04
1:50:04.5 21:45
1:57:52.4 23:18
1:45:57.9 20:56
1:52:30.6 22:14
1:46:24.1 21:02
1:47:30.7 21:15
1:56:52.5 23:06
2:06:29.7 25:00
2:30:33.6 29:45
2:30:33.6 29:45

Total
Time
2:35:29.80
2:35:39.13
2:36:50.32
2:36:50.35
2:37:36.07
2:41:03.87
2:41:03.97
2:41:18.22
2:41:48.55
2:43:08.65
2:43:52.86
2:43:55.39
2:45:22.58
2:48:32.29
2:48:32.68
2:48:46.80
2:49:46.14
2:49:56.56
2:50:35.33
2:53:14.40
2:54:36.45
2:55:33.90
2:55:55.54
2:59:51.13
3:01:27.83
3:07:22.76
3:07:23.32
3:08:35.61
3:08:36.30
3:11:14.19
3:17:10.63
3:17:10.84
3:19:03.16
3:19:18.78
3:23:17.43
3:26:24.06
3:26:25.53
3:28:55.59
3:31:33.20
3:35:11.36
3:44:52.71
3:57:21.39
4:04:18.76
4:25:13.63
4:25:13.85

12/30/2017 05:26:28



Race Date Huff Trail Run
December 30, 2017 Overall Finish List

1 Loop Fun Run

Place e Road ----- e Finish - Total
Overall Name Bib No Age Gend Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time
DNF  Matt Hopf 6084 39 M 119 1:26:03.3 16:23
DNF Rachel Lemons 5074 45 F
DNF Lawton Warzala 5142 58 M

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and 12/30/2017 05:26:28



